)

South Carolina TLegislature

February 09, 2026, 04:21:51 pm

Session 117 - (2007-2008)

S 0519 Joint Resolution, By Senate Medical Affairs
Summary: Air Quality Implementation Plan

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO APPROVE REGULATIONS OF THE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND ENVIRONMENTAL
CONTROL, RELATING TO AIR POLLUTION CONTROL REGULATIONS AND STANDARDS, AND THE SOUTH CAROLINA
AIR QUALITY IMPLEMENTATION PLAN (SIP), DESIGNATED AS REGULATION DOCUMENT NUMBER 3083, PURSUANT
TO THE PROVISIONS OF ARTICLE 1, CHAPTER 23, TITLE 1 OF THE 1976 CODE.

03/01/07
03/06/07
03/07/07
03/08/07
03/08/07
03/21/07
03/21/07

Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-4

Read second time SJ-14

Read third time and sent to House SJ-26

Introduced and read first time HJ-15

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-16

Recalled from Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-21

Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-21

Page 1 of 1



