

## Session 117 - (2007-2008)

### S 0519 Joint Resolution, By Senate Medical Affairs

**Summary:** Air Quality Implementation Plan

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO APPROVE REGULATIONS OF THE DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND ENVIRONMENTAL CONTROL, RELATING TO AIR POLLUTION CONTROL REGULATIONS AND STANDARDS, AND THE SOUTH CAROLINA AIR QUALITY IMPLEMENTATION PLAN (SIP), DESIGNATED AS REGULATION DOCUMENT NUMBER 3083, PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF ARTICLE 1, CHAPTER 23, TITLE 1 OF THE 1976 CODE.

03/01/07	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-4
03/06/07	Senate	Read second time SJ-14
03/07/07	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-26
03/08/07	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-15
03/08/07	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-16
03/21/07	House	Recalled from Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-21
03/21/07	House	Referred to Committee on Agriculture, Natural Resources and Environmental Affairs HJ-21